
FALL SPORTS:  Start Date = 08/23/2025 & End Date = 11/14/2025
September/October/November

Need to be processed by 09/5/2025 without having retro pay owed*

Aug 23 - Sept 5 2025 Fri Sept 5 Sept 12 2025

Sept 6 - Sept 19 2025 Fri Sept 19 Sept 26 2025

Sept 20 - Oct 3 2025 Fri Oct 3 Oct 10 2025

Oct 4 - Oct 17 2025 Fri Oct 17 Oct 24 2025

Oct 18 - Oct 31 2025 Fri Oct 31 Nov 7 2025

Nov 1 - Nov 14 2025 Fri Nov 14 Nov 21 2025

WINTER SPORTS:  Start Date = 11/29/2025 & End Date = 02/20/2026
December/January/February

Need to be processed by 12/12/2025 without having retro pay owed*

Nov 29 - Dec 12 2025 Fri Dec 12 Dec 19 2025

Dec 13 - Dec 26 2025 ***Wed Dec 17 Jan 2 2026

Dec 27 - Jan 9 2026 Fri Jan 9 Jan 16 2026

Jan 10 - Jan 23 2026 Fri Jan 23 Jan 30 2026

Jan 24 - Feb 6 2026 Fri Feb 6 Feb 13 2026

Feb 7 - Feb 20 2026 Fri Feb 20 Feb 27 2026

SPRING SPORTS:  Start Date = 02/21/2026 & End Date = 05/15/2026
March/April/May

Need to be processed by 03/06/2026 without having retro pay owed*

Feb 21 - Mar 6 2026 Fri Mar 6 Mar 13 2026

Mar 7 - Mar 20 2026 Fri Mar 20 Mar 27 2026

Mar 21 - Apr 3 2026 ***Wed Apr 1 Apr 10 2026

Apr 4 - Apr 17 2026 Fri Apr 17 Apr 24 2026

Apr 18 - May 1 2026 Fri May 1 May 8 2026

May 2 - May 15 2026 Fri May 15 May 22 2026

* Processed by date could change if unforeseen circumstances arise.

# of pays = 6

Days/Year = 90

Scheduled Hours = 60

NOTE:  BW Seasonal Supplements are processed within the start and end dates, pay cycles 1-2-3 

selected, and the below hours/days setup
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